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C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
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Ple

sun 28/04

sun 28/04

sun 28/04

sun 05/05

sun 05/05

sun 05/05

sun 12/05

sun 12/05

sun 12/05

sun 19/05

sun 19/05
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sun 26/05
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Datum

2010

2053

2147

2010

2087

2075

2053

2147

2192

2010

2087

2053

2075

2147

2192

Clubnr

T.K. DE BLAUWE REIGER

T.C. KORTEMARK

T.C. LOGAN

T.K. DE BLAUWE REIGER

MARKSE TENNISCLUB VZW

HAPPY WAREGEM TENNIS & 
PADEL

T.C. KORTEMARK

T.C. LOGAN

T.C. PARC ASTRID

T.K. DE BLAUWE REIGER
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A
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